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体积式计量机TMA
Volumetric Type Blender TMA 



TMA

● 特点 Features

● 多种物料同步失重体积计量。

● 特制混合料管，无需搅拌装置。

● 计量测试简洁，10min内可完成。

● 步进电机精确控制精度，配比精度±1%以内。

● 换料清扫方便，无专用工具10min可清扫完成。

● 触摸屏操作，多种配方存储。

● 配上吸料机及料杯可实现自动投料。

● 使用数据化报警履历记录。

● 配上吸料机、料杯、架台可以实现放置在地面。

图1 图2标准

体积式计量机TMA
Volumetric Type 

Blender TMA

● 产品结构图   Product Structure Diagram

1.TMA-103-L/TMA-203-L外形图

· A variety of materials volumetric dose simultaneously.  

· Special material tube, don’t need mixing device.

· Dose test simply, less than 10min to complete test.

· Step-motor precisely control speed, the commercial mix precision ±1% .

· Easily clean, less than 10min to clean without special tools.

· Operate with Touch screen, can save a variety of recipe.

· Automatic feeding can be realized with auto-loader and suction hopper.

· Using digital alarm history records.

· It can be placed on the floor with auto-loader, suction hopper and frame.



● 规格表   Specification Sheet

产品型号 MODEL

2.TMA-102-L/TMA-202-L外形图

产品型号MODEL A(mm)       B(mm)      C(mm)       D(mm)      E(mm)       F(mm)      G(mm)      H(mm)       I(mm)       J(mm)       K(mm)      L(mm)      M(mm)      N(mm)

主回路电压 main current power

控制回路电压 control current voltage

总电气容量(kW)Total electric capacity

2

                                      130

10×2

3

10×3

         2

                                     400

          20×2

            3

                    

            20×3

               ±1%

AC200V/220V       50Hz 1P       2W+E(标准电压)     (standard voltage)

AC200V/220V         50Hz         1P         2W+E

0.2                                                                               0.5

               5

        35                                        50                                   60                                     80

        845×340×968               845×624×968             885×340×1150            885×650×1150

TMA-102 -L               TMA-103-L                   TMA-202-L                   TMA-203-L   

注：产品规格若有变更，恕不另行通知         We reserve right to change specifications without prior notice

物料种类 Material number

最大处理能力 kg/hr

材料贮存容量（Lr) Capacity of material(Lr)

配比精度 commercial mix precision

电源power 

 

电源线 power line(m)

重量 weight(kg)

外形尺寸(mm) (长×宽×高) dimensions(mm) (L×W×H)

TMA-102-L

TMA-103-L

TMA-202-L

TMA-203-L

845

845

885

885

360

640

367

650

1325

1325

1570

4570

258

258

258

258
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580

580
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600

595

595

980

980

1146
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400

400
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80

80

80

120

120

120

120

140

140

140

140

69

69

69

69

12

12

12

12

382

382

382

382



ADD : No.2 Chuangxin Road, Datanglang, Dalingshan Town, Dongguan City, 

Guangdong Province.

地址：广东省东莞市大岭山镇大塘朗创新路2号

电话/TEL：0769-8305 0999    传真/FAX：0769-8584 5562

GUANGDONG TOPSTAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

广东拓斯达科技股份有限公司

全国统一客服热线 Domestic Service Hotline 400-096-8005

www.topstarltd.com

有关产品性质和适用范围的说明并不保证产品属性，仅作可供了解的信息。我们的供货范围及提供的服务完全以

合同条款为准绳。技术数据和插图仅作为供货参考。保留更改权利。

Feature and scope of the product does not guarantee the product attributes,only for reference.Our scope of delivery 

and services provided are based solely on the terms of delivery and services provided are based solely on the terms 

of the contract.Technical data and illustration are only for reference .We reserve the rights of changing.

TSD-2021-12


	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4

